
First Name Last Name Title Email Personal Link Company Company Link website Phone Founding Year Address City State Zip code Revenue Industry Head count

Chris Ball CEO chris.ball@dsainc.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-ball-90a28775/DSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/10037https://www.dsainc.com215 245 4800 1963 Feasterville-Trevose, PA 19053-6980Trevose PA 19053 $140M Information Technology & Services201-500
Prakash Balebail CEO prakash@estuate.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/prakashbalebail/Estuate, Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/100564http://www.estuate.com/408-946-0002 2005 Milpitas California 95035 USAMilpitas CA 95035 $6.4M Information Technology & Services201-500
Jim Roberts President jim.roberts@docuware.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-roberts-a763977/DocuWare https://www.linkedin.com/company/101401https://start.docuware.com/about845-563-9045 1988 4 Crotty Ln, New Windsor, NY 12553, USANew Windsor NY 12553 $76.4M Information Technology & Services201-500

Joe Du Bey
CEO & Co 
Founder joe@eden.io https://www.linkedin.com/in/joedubey/Eden Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/101591http://www.edentechnologies.com/212.206.0030 2001 424 West 33 Street, New York, NY 10001New York NY 10001 $5.7M Information Technology & Services201-500

Satyam Patel Director of Technology Developmentspatel@kyrasolutions.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/satyam-patel-8b78b8a/Kyra Solutions, Inc.https://www.linkedin.com/company/102989http://www.kyrasolutions.com/863-686-2271 1997 4454 Florida National Dr, Lakeland, Florida,33813Lakeland FL 33813 $17.5M Information Technology & Services201-500

Garrett Graney President garrett@itsolutions-inc.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/garrettgraney/IT Solutions Consulting, Inc.https://www.linkedin.com/company/103434https://www.itsolutions-inc.com/866.742.5487 1994 414 Commerce Dr, Fort Washington, Pennsylvania, 19034-2601Washington PA 19034 $7.0M Information Technology & Services51-200
Rudy Strong CEO rudys@mcg.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/rudy-strong-060b1818b/Midwest Consulting Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/10345http://www.mcginfo.com/913-693-8200 1994 11880 College Blvd, Overland Park, Kansas, 66210Overland Park KS 66210 $33.5M Information Technology & Services51-200
Tyron Moser CEO ty.moser@moserit.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/tyron-moser-b047a89/Moser Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/104141http://www.moserit.com/317) 596-8022 1996 6220 Castleway West Drive, Indianapolis, Indian, 46250Indianapolis IN 46250 $10M Information Technology & Services51-200
Mary Meduski President and CFOmary.meduski@tierpoint.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/marymeduski/TierPoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/104445http://www.tierpoint.com/(877) 859-8437 2010 St. Louis, MO 63131, USALouis MO 63131 $405M Information Technology & Services501-1,000
Ranjan Guha President ranjanguha@interrait.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/ranjan-guha-6071605/Interra Information Technologies (InterraIT)https://www.linkedin.com/company/10479http://www.interrait.com/408 451 1700 1996 2099 Gateway Place, San Jose, CA, 95110San Jose CA 95110 $10M nformation Technology & Services201-500
Shane Mayes Chairman/CEO shane.mayes@onshoreoutsourcing.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/shanemayes/Onshore Outsourcinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/105607http://www.onshoreoutsourcing.com/660-395-4242 2005 902 N Missouri St, Macon, Missouri, United States, 63552Macon MO 63552 $7.5M Information Technology & Services201-500
Chad Paalman CEO and Co-founderchad.paalman@nuwavepartners.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/chadpaalman/NuWave Technology Partnershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/105756http://www.nuwavepartners.com/877-342-4401 2005 5268 Azo Ct, Kalamazoo, Michigan, United States, 49048Kalamazoo MI 49048 $4.4M Information Technology & Services11-50
Paul C Leary SEO-CEO leary@wf.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-c-leary-25a785aa/Reliatech https://www.linkedin.com/company/106903http://www.reliatech.org/978-328-6494 2004 2300 El Portal Drive, San Pablo, California, United States, 94806San Pablo CA 94806 $9.8M Information Technology & Services11-50

Sumit Sethi Chief Operations Officersumit.sethi@einfochips.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/sethisumit/?originalSubdomain=ineInfochips (An Arrow Company)https://www.linkedin.com/company/10800http://www.einfochips.com/408-496-1882 1995 2025 Gateway Place, San Jose, California, United States, 95110San Jose CA 95110 $90M Product Engineering Services | Digital Transformation - IoT, ML, IoT Security, and Cloud Solutions1,001-5,000
Stephen Singlar Board Director ssinglar@singledigits.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/stephen-singlar-2b6b0821/Single Digits, Inc.https://www.linkedin.com/company/108257http://www.singledigits.com/603-580-1539 2003 4 Bedford Farms Dr, Bedford, New York, United States, 03110-6523Bedford NY 3110 $14M Internet 201-500
Jack Abuhoff CEO jabuhoff@innodata.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-abuhoff-1a24b/Innodata Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/10827http://www.innodata.com/800-567-4784 1988 55 Challenger Rd, Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660Ridgefield Park NJ 7660 $65.8M Information Technology & Services1,001-5,000
Matthew Akin President matthew.akin@truelogic.iohttps://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-akin-72598811/Truelogic Softwarehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/108640http://www.truelogicsoftware.com/786-708-4447 2003 233 Broadway, New York, New York, United States, 10279New York NY 10279 $12M Information Technology & Services51-200
Rumi Contractor President and COOrumi@quinnox.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/rumi-contractor-92a178/Quinnox https://www.linkedin.com/company/10893https://www.quinnox.com/312 219 6500 2002 1 S Wacker Dr, Chicago, Illinois, United States, 60606-2100Chicago IL 60606 $10M Information Technology & Services1,001-5,000
Shujat Hussain CEO shujat.hussain@nexusis.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/shujat-hussain-813293a9/Nexus - A Dimension Data Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/10933http://www.nexusis.com/877-286-3987 2004 27202 Turnberry Ln, Santa Clarita, California, United States, 91355Santa Clarita CA 91355 $312.8M Information Technology & Services501-1,000

Harvey Najim President/CEO harvey.najim@siriuscom.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/harvey-najim-8a44714/Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc.https://www.linkedin.com/company/10951https://www.siriuscom.com/800-460-1237 1980 10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500, San Antonio, TX 78216San Antonio TX 78216 $2B nformation Technology & Services1,001-5,000
MCA Connect https://www.linkedin.com/company/109766
Xicom Technologies Ltdhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/110163
PRO Unlimited https://www.linkedin.com/company/11219
Tangoe https://www.linkedin.com/company/11341
Marlabs Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/11350
Thomson Reuters Elitehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/1136
Catapult Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/11375
Calsoft https://www.linkedin.com/company/11447
Endeavour Software Technologies (a Genpact Company)https://www.linkedin.com/company/114886
Eclaro https://www.linkedin.com/company/115116
Systems Engineering Services Corporation (SESC)https://www.linkedin.com/company/11578
Mainline Information Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/11625
Buchanan Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/11701
CyberGrants https://www.linkedin.com/company/117735
Murphy, McKay & Associateshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/118324
LiveAdmins LLC https://www.linkedin.com/company/119072
PRIMUS Global Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/121387
Envestnet | Tamarachttps://www.linkedin.com/company/122433
SilverSearch, Inc.https://www.linkedin.com/company/122993
Symplicity Corporationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/123003
UDT https://www.linkedin.com/company/124949
Intellinet (an FPT company)https://www.linkedin.com/company/12793
New Resources Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/13076
PFSweb, Inc. https://www.linkedin.com/company/13342
Techlogix https://www.linkedin.com/company/13455
Excelacom https://www.linkedin.com/company/13573
Survey.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/13720
Allyis https://www.linkedin.com/company/13752
Consultis https://www.linkedin.com/company/13933
Blackstone Technology Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/13960
CES https://www.linkedin.com/company/14069
CherryRoad Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/14171
CSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/14476
Novell https://www.linkedin.com/company/1457
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